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NOME
SIMONE ANANIAS
BRUNA XAVIER DA SILVA
ALESSANDRA MEIRA NOVAIS
FABIANA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
FABI LIMA
FERNANDA VEDOVELLI VAROLI
BRUNA CRISTINA BARBOSA
SUE ELLEN CORAINI
LUANA CORDEIRO MORAIS DE MEIRA
SILVANA FIGUEIREDO
CRISTIANE AMARAL MOURA
DANIELE GONCALVES BATISTA
YASMIN ALVES DO NASCIMENTO
ROSELENE DE FIGUEIREDO
GIOVANA MIRANDA DE OLIVEIRA
REGIANE APARECIDA MEIRA
MARIANA PEREIRA DE QUADROS
ANA BEATRIZ FERRIANI MARINGOLI
ELIANE FERRIANI

NOME
JOSE FELICIANO CORREIA MARINHO
MARCELO TADEU FALVO
VICTOR AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA
LUIZ ALEXANDRE BIONDI JUNIOR
THIAGO SILVA OLIVEIRA

HIAGO YONAN FRANCISCO CLEMENTE DA SILVA

FERNANDO CESAR ALEXANDRE
ElJI CLAUDIO KAWAKUBO
THALLES ALVES BERNARDINO RICARDO
ANTONIO FERNANDO FELIPE BASTOS
MARCELO SOFIATTI
FLAVIO ROBERTO SIDNEY DOS REIS
IGOR MUNIZ DA SILVA
GIOVANNI GONCALVES BATISTA
RICARDO JOSE DE SOUZA
LEANDRO FERREFER KOCHAN
LEANDRO BARROS DE SOUZA
JOSE FERNANDO NUNES
MOISES DOS SANTOS
IVAN LUIZ MARQUES
BRUNO PUGA RODRIGUES
DANIEL FERNANDES CANTARANI
RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA CAZADO GARCIA
VITOR ANDRE FREIRE ANTUNES
FLAVIO DA ROCHA SILVA
BENDITO AVELINO SOARES FILHO
LUIS CARLOS APARECIDO DOS SANTOS
LEANDRO RUSSOVSKI TESSLER
FELIPE LASCANE NETO
VALDEMIR CRISTOVAO DOS SANTOS
RICARDO ROSA RODRIGUES
DIEGO ALVES BARBOSA DA SILVA

MAYARA XAVIER GONZALEZ RACHID
VILMENIA MATOS DOS SANTOS

CADU - CARLOS EDUARDO MARINGOLI

LEANDRO FELIPE CARMONA FUSCALDO

RICARDO SHINJI OKAZAKI
DAVI APARECIDO DOS SANTOS
JOSE FRANCISCO MARTINS FILHO
WANDER ROBERT MUNHOZ MARTINS
SERGIO DE ALMEIDA RIOS
FRANCIS MINORU NAKADA
PAULO ROBERTO CAIXETA

NOME
MARIA EDUARDA RIBEIRO MARTINS
YASMIN GARCIA MOREIRA
ANA LUIZA MEIRA ROZ
ELISA MAGALHANIS SOFIATTI
JULIA MAGALHANIS SOFIATTI
MARIANA DE MORAIS MEIRA
NICOLE LOPES NAKADA

NOME
IGOR DE CAMPOS OLIVEIRA
MARCELO MOLINA FALVO
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE NOVAIS CORREA
MATHEUS VINICIOS SOARES MESQUITA
EDUARDO MIGUEL VIDA QUEIROZ
CAUE SOARES RODRIGUES

THalr<?

5AIRTS)

TEMPO
00:26:57.384
00:31:25.723
00:32:16.496
00:33:41.745
00:35:07.969
00:35:26.917
00:36:56.664
00:36:56.961
00:38:59.725
00:41:02.744
00:42:16.714
00:43:30.983
00:43:32.845
00:44:28.894
00:50:47.599
00:51:08.515
00:52:46.815
00:53:04.301
00:53:04.937

TEMPO
00:19:57.469
00:20:48.337
00:23:02.953
00:23:55.765
00:23:58.055
00:23:58.584
00:24:00.530
00:24:23.891
00:25:52.418
00:26:34.414
00:26:41.036
00:26:44.772
00:26:54.526
00:26:55.824
00:27:10.826
00:27:18.263
00:27:39.472
00:28:02.841
00:28:46.873
00:29:03.824
00:29:27.938
00:30:09.721
00:30:48.826
00:32:18.454
00:32:44.913
00:35:30.973
00:35:39.855
00:35:42.913
00:38:31.950
00:39:03.756
00:39:47.991
00:43:31.880

00:51:29.773
00:58:35.712

00:48:12.944
00:49:36.608
00:53:28.302
00:56:58.962
00:57:49.416
00:58:35.882
01:02:06.888
01:02:40.852
01:16:54.321

TEMPO
00:04:55.875
00:05:20.971
00:05:33.160
00:05:49.621
00:05:55.770
00:06:44.975
00:07:32.557

TEMPO
00:04:21.998
00:04:38.524
00:05:43.765
00:05:44.800
00:06:19.631
00:08:13.687

PALESFIRTIG .

CRONOMETRAGEM

EQUIPE

NOVAIS CORREA TEAM
FURIOUS ABC

AGIGLIOLI

FURIOUS ABC

CAVEIRA
INSIRA O NOME DA EQUIPE

FURIOUS ABC
FURIOUS ABC
FURIOUS ABC
CIA CORRIDA
CIA CORRIDA

EQUIPE
DECATHLON MORUMBI

THIAGO SILVA

OS TARTARUGA

POLICIA MILITAR
ASSOCIAGAO CULTURAL DE MAIRINQUE
DECATHLON MORUMBI
DECATHLON MORUMBI

VINHECOR TINTAS
KINGS

CAVEIRA
POLICIA MILITAR
FERREIRA
DECATHLON MORUMBI
FAMA ACADEMIA

POLICIA MILITAR
ADIDAS RUNNERS

FURIOUS ABC

CHRIS SPORTS

CAVEIRA

ADIDAS RUNNERS JUNDIAI

CIA CORRIDA
NAVASTRI

FURIOUS ABC

VAl COM CARMO
FAMILIA NAKADA
VOU SO

EQUIPE
CARAMUIOS - "DEVAGAR E SEMPRE"

FURIOUS ABC
VINHECOR TINTAS
VINHECOR TINTAS
FURIOUS ABC
FAMILIA NAKADA

EQUIPE

FALVO TRI
NOVAIS CORREA TEAM

VIDA SPORTSS
FURIOUS ABC



